AMHC Licensed Retailers By County

DIrCounty

Autauga

Baldwin

Barbour

Bibb

Blount

Butler

Calhoun

Chilton

Dealer Name

Prattville Corkys Homes

Sunvil Homes, LLC

Ann McDuffie

Emerald Homes, LLC #5
Gulf Housing, LLC

JJ S Homes, LLC

Key Allegro Villas

Suncrest Sales Corporation

The Land & Home Center

Wiregrass Home Sweet Homes, Inc.

Moody Properties, LLC

Alabama Mobile Home Brokers, L.L.C.

CMH Homes, Inc.

Paradise Home Sales of Greenville, LLC

CBA Housing, Inc.
CMH Homes, Inc.
CMH Homes, Inc.
Minton Industries, Inc.
Oxford Estates, LLC

Oxford Housing, Inc.

Wednesday, November 09, 2016

Location

1691 S Memorial Drive
101 Merlin Blvd.

9650 Hwy 98

24950 Highway 59 South
43780 Old Robinson Rd.
1081 W. Laurel Avenue
9614 US Hwy 98

8647 Arlington Drive
18467 Couch Plant Road

4052 Hwy 431 S

414 Steele Street

31888 Highway 75

300 Greenville Bypass
329 Greenville Bypass

3095 Hwy 431

4004 Hwy 431 N

6962 Highway 431

5221 US Highway 78 West
1627 Coleman Road

90 Hamric Drive East

Location City, State Zip

Prattville, AL 36067
Prattville, AL 36067

Fairhope, AL 36532
Loxley, AL 36551

Bay Minette, AL 36507
Foley, AL 36535
Fairhope, AL 36532
Foley, AL 36535
Summerdale, AL 36580

Eufaula, AL 36027

Centreville, AL. 35042

Oneonta, AL 35121

Greenville, AL 36037
Greenville, AL 36037

Anniston, AL 36206
Anniston, AL 36206
Alexandria, AL 36250
Oxford, AL 36203
Oxford, AL 36203
Oxford, AL 36203

Phone

(334) 358-4258
(331) 262-2310

(251) 591-8453
(251) 947-2311
(251) 937-4440
(251) 279-0573
(251) 753-2705
(727) 842-6255
(251) 978-6589

(334) 695-0316
(205) 926-3880
(205) 625-6930

(334) 382-6596
(334) 383-9424

205) 202-6041
256) 820-8000
256) 820-0510
256) 835-0152
256) 239-9041

(
(
(
(
(
(256) 831-1642

License No

6659
7100

7123
6259
6897
7110
7087
7038
7091

6938

6614

6488

7004
6975

7089
6797
7096
5233
7111
5258

Page 1 of 7



DirCounty

Clarke

Cleburne

Coffee

Colbert

Conecuh

Covington

Cullman

Dallas

Dealer Name

A 2 Z Home Place, LLC
CMH Homes, Inc.

Day Star Homes, Inc.
Max Land & Homes, Inc.
Timberline Homes

Timberline Homes Inc

Brant's Mobile Home Services, LLC

Cedar Ridge Homes Corp.

J B M Used Mobile Home Sales

NACO Enterprises, Inc.

Factory Outlet Mobile Home Sales, Inc.

Lemmond Mobile Homes, Inc
Meadowbrook Homes, Inc.
Randy Quinn

Randy's Home Center

Carter Mobile Home Movers, LLC

Seminole Homes, LLC

CMH Homes, Inc.

Drain & Lovoy

Dream Home Outlet, LLC
Star Mobile Homes, LLC

Timberline Homes, Inc

Wednesday, November 09, 2016

Location

19980 Hwy 31

2101 Holiday Inn Drive
1050 County Road 28
25 County Rd. 1012
2270 7th Street South
2221 7th Street South

25150 Hwy 69
419 Noble Avenue

10535 Hwy # 9

511 Boll Weevil Circle

2903 Woodward Avenue
1085 Highway 20 East
517 Hwy 43 South

1085 Hwy 20 East

505 Hwy 43 South

4020 South Alabama Avenue

503 Martin Luther King Express Way

955 County Road 437
410 Co. Rd. 437

660 County Road 437
1081 Co Rd 437

318 Lincoln Avenue SW

Location City, State Zip

Thorsby, AL 35171
Clanton, AL 35046
Clanton, AL 35046
Montevallo, AL 35115
Clanton, AL 35046
Clanton, AL 35046

Coffeeville, AL 36524
Thomasville, AL 36784

Delta, AL 36258

Enterprise, AL 36330

Muscle Shoals, AL 35661
Tuscumbia, AL 35674
Tuscumbia, AL 35674
Tuscumbia, AL 35674
Tuscumbia, AL 35674

Monroeville, AL 36460

Andalusia, AL 36420

Cullman, AL 35055
Cullman, AL 35057
Cullman, AL 35055
Cullman, AL 35055
Cullman, AL 35057

Phone

(205) 688-4663
(205) 755-4023
(205) 755-5594
(205) 665-0290
(205) 280-1278
(205) 280-3601

(251) 276-3977
(334) 636-5344

(256) 253-0070
(334) 347-5464

(256) 381-0432
(256) 383-0808
(256) 381-9054
(256) 383-0808
(256) 383-9855

(251) 753-7438
(334) 427-0058

(256) 734-1213
(256) 739-9499
(256) 775-8794
(256) 734-7999
(256) 734-7577

License No

7075
7001
6929
6905
7070
7027

7032
6765

6783

5107

6244
5212
6988
7122
7102

7117

7045

6136

6774

7095

6956
7035
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DirCounty

Dekalb

Elmore

Escambia

Etowah

Florida

Georgia

Hale

Houston

Dealer Name

Hosea James Construction
KenStro Enterprises, Inc.
Rodney Williams

Sunset Mobile Homes, Inc.
Valley Winds Enterprises

Jaco Sales, LLC

Mobile Home Sales, Inc.

Pioneer Mobile Homes and Parts Sales, LLC

Timberline Homes, Inc.

Ledbetter Enterprises, LLC
Ronald McCoy

CMH Homes, Inc.
Ditech Financial LLC

Sanders Manufactured Housing, Inc.

CMH Homes, Inc.

Five Star Manufactured Homes, Inc.
Jones Mobile Home Sales, Inc.

Live Oak MHP, LLC

Phillips Homes, Inc.

Romans Mobile Homes

Southern Springs Partners, LLC

Warrior Wholesale Homes, Inc.

Wednesday, November 09, 2016

Location

2608 Main Street

786 Main Street West
2207 Brown's Chapel Rd.
516 Glenn Boulevard SW
3803 Main Street East

5370 Hwy 229

904 Forrest Avenue
906 Forrest Avenue

1251 S. Blvd.

15475 US Hwy 278 W
2930 Wills Creek Road

5208 South Ferdon Blvd.
1400 Landmark Twrs, 345 St Peter St

10300 Pensacola Boulevard

4303 Battlefield Parkway

738 East College Street

1710 Dothan Road

15136 Co Rd 28

3139 Victory Dr.

2019 Hwy 136 West

810 Towne Park Drive, Ste 100

20 South By-Pass Rd

Location City, State Zip

Selma, AL 36703

Rainsville, AL 35986
Rainsville, AL 35986
Fort Payne, AL 35967
Fort Payne, AL 35968

Tallassee, AL 36078

East Brewton, AL 36426
East Brewton, AL 36426
Brewton, AL. 36426

Attalla, AL 35954
Gadsden, AL 35904

Crestview, FL 32536
Jacksonville, FL 32202
Pensacola, FL 32534

Ringgold, GA 30736
Bowdon, GA 30108
Bainbridge, GA 39817
Summerdale, GA 36580
Columbus, GA. 31903
Trenton, GA 30752
Rincon, GA 31326

Moundville, AL 35474

Phone

(334) 877-4004

(256) 638-6612
(256) 623-2138
(256) 845-5530
(256) 997-7720

(334) 541-2118

(334) 566-3883
(251) 867-8507
(251) 867-8085

(526) 344-2084
(256) 458-6237

(850) 682-3344
(651) 393-7115
(850) 474-0261

(706) 681-8640
(770) 258-7321
(229) 246-1218
(678) 948-7151
(706) 689-0408
(706) 657-8807
(912) 295-2941

(205) 371-6955

License No

7124

6824
6801
5336
7071

6845

5560
5266
6590

7049
7118

7037
6808
5297

7099
5122
6493
7120
6639
6943
7121

6809
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DirCounty Dealer Name

Oak Hill Mobile Homes
Paradise Home Sales of Dothan, LLC
Timberline Homes, Inc.
U. S. Mobile Homes of AL, Inc.
Wayne Frier Home Center of Dothan, LLC
Wayne Frier Home Center of Dothan, LLC
Jackson
G & G Mobile Home Parts
Inman Enterprise, Inc.
Jefferson
BHJ, A Division of Luab, Inc.
Boggs Steele Homes, Inc.
Cahaba Mobile Home Sale, LLC
Capital Funding Corporation
The Home Place, Inc.
The Home Place, LLC
Youngblood Enterprises, Inc.
Lawrence
Hubert S. Jeffreys, Jr.
Tomahawk Transport
Lee
A & O Mobile Homes
Alabama 1, LLC
CMH Homes, Inc.
CMH Homes, Inc.
Danny Lindsey
East Alabama Mobile Homes
Miller Mobile Homes, Inc.
MJS Mobile Homes, LLC
OD&S,LLC

Wednesday, November 09, 2016

Location

2074 Trawick Road

2439 Ross Clarke Circle
5449 Montgomery Hwy
5214 Montgomery Hwy
5311 Montgomery Highway
5120 Montgomery Highway

5874 Alabama Highway 79 South
25899 AL Highway 71

6521 Peachtree Boulevard
400 N. Carson Road

103 Madison Drive

271 Woodward Estates
5256 Pinson Valley Parkway
9694 Hwy 31

4615 Veterans Memorial DR.

272 County Road 171
17851 Hwy 24

517 Lee Road 158

533 Lee Road 57

3606 Pepperell Parkway
1900 Columbus Pkwy

2737 Lee Road 379

6830 US Hwy 280 East
1818 Pepperell Parkway
501 Webster Road, Lot #16
387 Webster Road, Lot 219

Location City, State Zip

Dothan, AL 36305
Dothan, AL 36301
Dothan, AL 36303
Dothan, AL 36303
Dothan, AL 36303
Dothan, AL 36303

Scottsboro, AL 35769
Flat Rock, AL 35966

Gardendale, AL 35071
Birmingham, AL 35215
Trussville, AL 35173
Lipscomb, AL 35020
Birmingham, AL 35215
Warrior, AL 35180
Adamsville, AL 35005

Moulton, AL 35650
Moulton, AL 35650

Opelika, AL 36804
Auburn, AL 36832
Opelika, AL 36801
Opelika, AL 36801

Smiths Station, AL 36877

Opelika, AL 36804
Opelika, AL 36801
Auburn, AL 36832
Auburn, AL 36832

Phone

(334) 792-8961
(334) 673-5600
(334) 983-7990
(334) 983-5658
(334) 983-4544
(334) 983-4544

(256) 574-3836
(256) 632-3462

(205) 822-1998
(205) 854-0059
(562) 209-2370
(763) 545-5524
(205) 543-6556
(205) 543-6556
(205) 674-5696

(256) 974-5478
(256) 974-2910

(334) 444-6574
(912) 295-2941
(334) 749-2923
(334) 749-7048
(334) 291-0016
(334) 745-3737
(334) 749-0401
(334) 887-3246
(334) 821-5891

License No

5498
7052
6600
5356
6380
6406

5516
5176

5037
6926
7116
5737
5166
5167
5377

5195
7068

7020
7109
6993
7006
5100
5842
5231
5134
7092
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DirCounty

Limestone

Macon

Madison

Marion

Marshall

Mississippi

Mobile

Dealer Name

Ridge Valley MHP, LLC
Wiley Williams Nall Partner LTD, Kirkley LLC

Blackburn MHP, LLC
Boggs Steele Homes, Inc.

CMH Homes, Inc.

Tallassee Mobile Home Sales

ACG Huntsville, LLC

Mundy Home Center, Inc.

Scotty Sanderson Home Center, Inc.

BDL Refurbishing, Inc.
Champion Home Center of Alabama, Inc.
CMH Homes, Inc.

Repoland, Inc.

CMH Homes, Inc.

CMH Homes, Inc.

Dream Homes of Mississippi, LLC
Mars Manufactured Homes, Inc.
Premier Homes of the Mid-South, LLC
SCH-Laurel, Inc.

SCH-Meridian 2, Inc.

SCH-Meridian, Inc.

Wheel Estate Mobile Homes, Inc.

Windham's Mobile Homes, Inc

Wednesday, November 09, 2016

Location

8355 Lee Road 390 #62
500 Webster Road

14355 US Highway 72
10420 US Hwy 31 #167
1120 U.S. Highway 72 East

6889 Tallapoosa Street

325 Green Cove Road
3606 South Memorial Parkway

2447 Military Street South

10483 Hwy 431 North
3936 US Highway 431
8691 US Hwy 431
4954 Hwy 431

6896 Highway 49

7325 US Hwy 49 N

2611 So Frontage Road
2605-14th Street South
6610 Hwy 45 N

5185 Hwy 84 West

2500 N Frontage Road
2701 S. Frontage Road I-55
1503 South Closter Street
2408 South Gloster Street

Location City, State Zip

Opelika, AL 36804
Auburn, AL 36832

Athens, AL 35611
Tanner, AL 35761
Athens, AL 35611

Notasulga, AL 36866

Huntsville, AL 35803
Huntsville, AL 35801

Hamilton, AL 35570

Albertville, AL 35950
Albertville, AL 35950
Albertville, AL 35950
Albertville, AL 35950

Hattisburg, MS 39402
Hattiesburg, MS 39402
Meridian, MS 39301
Meridian, MS 39301
Columbus, MS 39705
Laurel, MS 39443
Meridian, MS 39301
Meridian, MS 39301
Tupelo, MS 38801
Tupelo, MS 38801

Phone

(425) 497-1033
(334) 821-2298

(256) 230-9060
(256) 355-5392
(256) 233-3101

(334) 257-2770

(919) 924-8907
(256) 880-8484

(205) 921-0886

(256) 894-8038
(256) 878-9228
(256) 878-1282
(256) 878-9939
865) 380-3000
601) 661-1999
601) 485-9001
601) 693-9996
662) 244-5757
601) 428-8218
601) 693-6753
601) 428-8218
662) 842-1024

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(662) 842-1804

License No

6998
7014

7126
6927
5072

7018

7076
5248

6254

7061
6111
6931
5903

7098
7112
7119
5741
7084
7056
7105
7074
7101
7041
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DirCounty

Montgomery

Morgan

Oklahoma

Pike

Randolph

Shelby

Talladega

Talledega

Tennesse

Dealer Name

CMH Homes, Inc.

Franklin Mobile Home Sales, Inc.
J & M Transfer Sales LLC
SCH-Hattiesburg, LLC

Suburban, Inc.

The Mitchell Company, LLC

Davis Home & Development, LLC

Pat Pickett Mobile Home Sales

CMH Homes, Inc.
Randy's New & Used Mobile Homes, LLC

Caliber Home Loans, Inc.

GGHS

Mobile Home Sales, Inc.

Paradise Home Sales of Troy, LLC

Randolph County Mobile Home Sales, Inc.

CMH Homes, Inc.

Larry's Manufactured Homes, Inc.
Atkinson Homes, Inc.
Day Star Homes, Inc.

D's Mobile Home Sales, Inc.

BMP Sales, LLC

Wednesday, November 09, 2016

Location

7101 Moffett Road
7601 Airport Blvd.
10372 Ramsey Road
7251 Moffett Road
6220 Highway 90 West
41 W. I-65 Service Rd. N

4413 Northern Blvd.
1870 Blue Ridge Dr.

3622 Hwy 31 South
3607 Hwy 31 South

13801 Wireless Way

1000 Hunters Mountain Pkwy

833 U.S. Hwy 231 South
187 US 231 ByPass

2595 Highway 431 South

3446 Highway 31 South
3260 Pelham Pkwy

33230 U S Highway 280
37647 US Hwy 280

52 Dee's Lane

35901 Hwy 280

Location City, State Zip

Mobile, AL 36618
Mobile, AL 36608
Grand Bay, AL 36541
Mobile, AL 36618
Theodore, AL 36582
Mobile, AL 36608

Montgomery, AL 36110
Montgomery, AL 36110

Decatur, AL 35603
Decatur, AL 35603

Oklahoma City, OK 73134

Troy, AL. 36079

Troy, AL 36079

Troy, AL 36081

Roanoke, AL 36274

Pelham, AL 35124
Pelham, AL 35124

Childersburg, AL 35044
Sylacauga, AL 35046

Munford, AL 36268

Sylacauga, AL 35150

Phone

(251) 645-1502
(251) 639-1416
(251) 367-2944
(601) 602-2384
(251) 653-6505
(251) 380-2929

(334) 590-0433
(334) 272-5173

(256) 350-6058
(256) 318-9196

(241) 874-4153
(334) 670-9780
(334) 566-3883
(334) 566-9898

(334) 863-8116

(205) 663-3730
(205) 664-2412

(256) 378-1201
(205) 755-5594

(256) 362-5714

(205) 705-9025

License No

6727
6939
7008
7106
5330
6052

7060
6850

6805
5529

6696

6736

5239

6882

5478

6439
5208

5968
7094

5097

7114
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DirCounty

Texas

Tuscaloosa

Walker

Washington

Wilcox

Winston

Dealer Name

21st Mortgage Corporation
Brian and Lee Enterprises, Inc.
CMH Homes, Inc.

CMH Homes, Inc.

Legacy Housing Ltd.

Alabama Liquidation & Collection Agency, Inc.
CMH Homes, Inc.

Cottondale Reconditioned Homes, Inc
Cumberland Mortgage Broker's, Inc.

Kendall Continental Investment Company, Inc
Timberline Homes, Inc.

Woodvillage MHP, LLC
Boshell Homes, Inc.
CBA Housing, Inc.
CMH Homes, Inc.

Jasper Mobile Home Brokers, Inc.

C-Mae Contractors/Mobile Home Sales

Dungan Contractor's, Inc.

Deep South Manufactured Homes, Inc.

Alta Cima Corp

Wednesday, November 09, 2016

Location

620 Market Street, Suite 100
21 Remke Lane

5501 Ringgold Road

449 Tennessee Hwy 68

4801 Mark IV Parkway

11803 Upper Hulls Road

4401 McFarland Blvd

10688 Aldridge Road

5900 McFarland Blvd.

15100 Stonegate Dr., Suite 100
6201 Hwy 69 South

3611 Rice Mine Road NE

4901 Highway 78 East
12844 Hwy 78
13140 Highway 78 East

2905 Highway 78 West

14045 Copeland Road
17789 Jordan Street

410 Hwy 41 North

155 County Road 351

Location City, State Zip

Knoxville, TN 37902

Lawrenceburg, TN 38464

East Ridge, TN 37412
Sweetwater, TN 37874

Fort Worth, TX 76106

Moundville, AL 35474
Northport, AL 33476
Cottondale, AL 35453
Northport, AL 35476
Coaling, AL 35453
Tuscaloosa, AL. 35405
Tuscaloosa, AL 35406

Jasper, AL 35501
Jasper, AL 35501
Jasper, AL 35501

Jasper, AL 35501

Millry, AL 36558
Chatom, AL 36518

Camden, AL. 36726

Lynn, AL 35575

Phone

(865) 523-2120
(931) 829-3171
(423) 899-0055
(423) 337-5992

(817) 632-3310

(205) 758-3068
(205) 339-5397
(205) 553-3878
(205) 248-2178
(205) 553-3613
(205) 343-0715
(205) 758-9553

(205) 221-6789
(205) 387-1002
(205) 384-1446
(205) 384-4159
(251) 242-1447
(251) 847-3600

(334) 682-9386

(480) 568-8205

License No

6883
7125
7072
7093

7108

5008
6976
5082
7055
6785
6597
6965

5046
7115
6903

5186

7034
6102

6734

7107
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